ViftrA

Ila

Description Ilia Towel Ring
Code A44394EXP
Installation Type Standard

Product Properties
Coating
Material

Colour

Custom Size Option

Chrome
Brass
Chrome
P52 |-
210
8190

1

VitrA retains the right to change details about the products and technical specifications without prior notice.




